B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

13493
8,0000

Qty

65
3400
614
2451
263
1207
2055
2500
938

Price

8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000
8,0000

Total consideration
520,00

27 200,00

4 912,00

19 608,00

2 104,00

9 656,00

16 440,00

20 000,00

7 504,00

Date
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023
20.11.2023

Time
09:03:06
11:00:45
11:57:50
12:06:44
14:50:00
15:07:32
15:07:32
15:25:32
15:27:16



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

12 977
8,0791

Qty

4000
1000
1000
1270

181
2400
3126

Price

8,0400
8,0000
8,0800
8,0800
8,1200
8,1200
8,1200

Total consideration
32 160,00

8 000,00

8 080,00

10 261,60
1469,72

19 488,00

25 383,12

Date
21.11.2023
21.11.2023
21.11.2023
21.11.2023
21.11.2023
21.11.2023
21.11.2023

Time
11:47:26
11:47:26
12:09:18
13:00:28
13:00:36
14:03:58
14.08:16
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

13 015
8,0391

Qty

726
1774
1182

85
1233

848
1652
1807

693
1926
1089

Price

8,1200
8,1200
8,1600
8,1600
8,1600
8,0200
8,0200
8,0200
8,0000
7,9200
7,9200

Total consideration

5 895,12
14 404,88
9 645,12
693,60
10 061,28
6 800,96
13 249,04
14 492,14
5 544,00
15 253,92
8 624,88

Date
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023
22.11.2023

Time
09:08:17
09:08:36
10:01:06
10:01:35
10:01:35
11:00:10
11:58:39
11:59:56
12:20:29
12:39:26
15:31:03



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
OTEC 6 000 7,8000
OTEC 7 000 7,7600
OTEC 45 7,7600
13 045
7,7784

Total consideration Date

46 800,00 23.11.2023
54 320,00 23.11.2023
349,20 23.11.2023

Time
11:28:42
11:28:42
12:49:06
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

12 393
7,8471

Qty

2200
114
86
2055
114
231
2400
1042
80
60
4000
11

Price

7,9000
7,9400
7,9400
7,9400
7,9400
7,9400
7,8000
7,8000
7,8000
7,8000
7,8000
7,8000

Total consideration
17 380,00
905,16
682,84

16 316,70
905,16
1834,14
18 720,00
8127,60
624,00
468,00
31 200,00
85,80

Date
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023
24.11.2023

Time
09:21:28
09:40:35
09:40:41
09:40:41
09:40:41
09:40:41
10:26:16
14:23:15
14:40:23
14:40:23
15:03:24
15:08:13



